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Attendee 
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Number 
Email 

Abari Construction, Inc. Val Schiop 556 County Line Road 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-766-6676 630-766-6788 vschiop@abariconstruction.com 
 

Abitua Sewer, Water & 
Plumbing, Inc. 

Russ Schiller 887 Church Road 
Elgin, IL  60123 

847-741-7777 847-741-7780 russ@abituaplumbing.com 

Acura, Inc. Carlos Lopez 556 County Line Road 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-766-9979 630-766-6826 clopez@acurainc.com 
 

AECOM Steven 
Fessenbecker 

303 E. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-373-7626 312-373-6800 steven.fessenbecker@aecom.com 

Aldridge Electric Chris Weir 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-680-5200  cweir@aldridge-electric.com 

Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 

Dan Lichthardt 1205 Garland Road 
Wauconda, IL  60084 

847-526-5457 847-526-4204 dlichthardt@bergerexcavating.com 

Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 

Joel Avitia 1205 Garland Road 
Wauconda, IL  60084 

  kberger@bergerexcavating.com 

Chicago Machinery 
Company 

Blair Pipkin 3142 E. Lincoln Highway 
Lynwood, IL  60411 

708-758-2060 708-758-8369 blair@chicagomachineryco.com 

Deigan & Associates, LLC Ari Widen 28835 N. Herky Drive 
Lake Bluff, IL  60044 

847-578-5000  awiden@deiganassociates.com 

Edgerton Nick Mianecki 545 W. Ryan Road 
Oak Creek, WI  53154 

414-764-4443 414-764-9788 nm@edgerton.us 

Edgerton Tracy Carlson 545 W. Ryan Road 
Oak Creek, WI  53154 

  tc@edgerton.us 

Efficient Trucking Tony Sandoval    tony@efficienttruckinginc.com  

F.H. Paschen Jim Kowalewski 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen Jeff Siemon 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 jsiemon@fhpaschen.com 

Heritage Logistics Nick 
Blickensderfer 

1000 E. Warrenville 
Naperville, IL  60563 

331-222-8897  blickensderfern@heritage-logistics.com 

IHC Construction 
Companies, LLC 

Tom Alton 1500 Executive Drive 
Elgin, IL  60123 

847-841-7776 847-841-7788 talton@ihcconstruction.com 
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IHC Construction 
Companies, LLC 

Jeff Eldridge 1500 Executive Drive 
Elgin, IL  60123 

847-742-1516 847-742-6610 jeldridge@ihcconstruction.com 

Judlau OHL Group Scott Saltzman 1011 Warrenville Road 
Lisle, IL  60532 

  ssaltzman@judlau.com 

Judlau OHL Group Daniel Martinez 1011 Warrenville Road 
Lisle, IL  60532 

630-568-6640 331-777-5771 dmartinez@judlau.com 

Kolb Grading Brian VanCardo 5731 Westwood 
St.Charles, MO  63304 

636-441-0200 636-441-8291 bvancardo@kolbgrading.com 

Lake County Grading 
Company, LLC 

Paul Bychowski Routes 120 & 21 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-362-2590 847-362-9460 p_bychowski@lcgc.com 

Lake County Grading 
Company, LLC 

Rich Keller Routes 120 & 21 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

  R_keller@lcgc.com 

Lane Construction Tim Kessling 611 W. Jefferson 
Shorewood, IL  60404 

  TRKessling@laneconstruct.com  

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber 622 E. Green Street 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-417-1927 630-595-0976 scottf@lindahlbros.com 

Midwest REM Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Walter Murphy 2601 W. LeMoyne Street 
Melrose Park, IL  60160 

708-345-8099 708-345-8196 wmurphy@midwestrem.com 

Midwest REM Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Alberto Ramirez 2601 W. LeMoyne Street 
Melrose Park, IL  60160 

  Aramirez1127@gmail.com  

Midwest REM Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Amanda 
Ramirez 

2601 W. LeMoyne Street 
Melrose Park, IL  60160 

  Amanda@midwestrem.com 

Natural Creations 
Landscaping, Inc. 

Mitch Holmer 356 E. Bruce Street 
Joliet, IL  60432 

815-724-0991 815-724-0996 mholmer@naturalcreationslandscaping.
com 

Plote Construction, Inc. Patrick Gannon 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-628-6072 847-695-9317 pgannon@plote.com 

Plote Construction, Inc. Bill Madden 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-560-1082 847-695-9317 bmadden@plote.com 

Reyes Group Brian Broderick 15515 South Crawford Avenue 
Markham, IL  60428 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com 

Rossi Contractors, Inc. Jon Gross 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake, IL  60164 

773-287-7545 708-562-1965 jgross@rossicontractors.com 
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Rossi Contractors, Inc. Tony Spychala 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake, IL  60164 

773-287-7546 708-562-1965 tspychala@rossicontractors.com 

S.A.M. Consultants Houssam El-
Moursi 

407 Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL  60148 

630-424-1200 630-424-1245 helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

Stanley Consultants, Inc. Robert Koss 8501 W. Higgins Road 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-693-9624 773-693-7690 kossrob@stanleygroup.com 

Truck King Hauling 
Contractors, Inc. 

Vic Ballesteros 4600 W. 48
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60632 
708-243-7194 773-847-6714 vic@tkhcinc.com 

Truck King Hauling 
Contractors, Inc. 

Nic Martinic 4600 W. 48
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60632 
708-906-6159 773-847-6714 nick@tkhcinc.com 

Truck King Hauling 
Contractors, Inc. 

Jesus 
Sauzmeda 

4600 W. 48
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60632 
  jsauzmeda@tchinc.com 

Vulcan Materials Company Lori Jermyn 1520 Midway Court 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-437-4181 877-490-9383 jermynl@vmcmail.com 

Walsh Construction Mark Fournier 929 W. Adams 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-563-5410 773-601-0840 mfournier@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Brad Woodley 929 W. Adams 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-545-9952 312-563-5447 bwoodley@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Curry Glanton 929 W. Adams 
Chicago, IL  60607 

  rglanton@gmail.com 

Witech Co., Inc. Nick Frederick 25353 State Street 
Crete, IL  60417 

708-367-1250 708-367-1245 nick@witechcompany.com 

Witech Co., Inc. Joe Slivka 25353 State Street 
Crete, IL  60417 

708-367-1250 708-367-1245 joe@witechcompany.com 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Aurelio Garcia  773-462-7314  Aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

OMP-PMO Michelle 
Cecchin 

   Michelle.cecchin@aecom.com  
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